NP-6 FJ 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019
(Hiring rates for designated classes)

Plan
FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

FJ

Group

Period

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$40,234.00
$1,541.54
$154.16
$19.27

$41,529.00
$1,591.15
$159.12
$19.89

$43,850.00
$1,680.08
$168.01
$21.01

$45,887.00
$1,758.13
$175.82
$21.98

$48,081.00
$1,842.19
$184.22
$23.03

$50,399.00
$1,931.00
$193.10
$24.14

$52,876.00
$2,025.91
$202.60
$25.33



