NP-6 FJ 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019 (Hiring rates for designated classes)

<u>Plan</u> FJ	<u>Group</u> 12	Period Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	<u>Step 1</u> \$40,234.00 \$1,541.54 \$154.16 \$19.27
FJ	13	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$41,529.00 \$1,591.15 \$159.12 \$19.89
FJ	14	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$43,850.00 \$1,680.08 \$168.01 \$21.01
FJ	15	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$45,887.00 \$1,758.13 \$175.82 \$21.98
FJ	16	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$48,081.00 \$1,842.19 \$184.22 \$23.03
FJ	17	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$50,399.00 \$1,931.00 \$193.10 \$24.14
FJ	18	Annual Bi-Wk Daily Hourly	\$52,876.00 \$2,025.91 \$202.60 \$25.33